Fares at a Glance.... (Effective July 1,
2015)

In City Service With-in Alma or Within 5t.
Louis/Breckenridge
Adult - 52.00 Junior- 51.50
Senior [65-75) & Disabled - 51.00

Senior Gold Card (75+) — Free

Qut of City Service (Including to and from
Alma, St. Louis/Breckenridge, & Ithaca)

Adult- $3.00 Junior - 53.00
Senior (65-74) & Disabled - 51.50
Senior Gold Card {75+) - 51,00
May pay with cash per ride OR may
purchase a punch card

Passengers are transferred at the ATC (Alma
lransportation Center) for all outgoing rides to
5t. Louis/Breckenridge and Ithaca. No transfer
fees — one out of city fare paid on initial board,

Alma Transportation- Out of City

&:50 AM:
9-92:30 Ab:
9:45 AM:
10-10:30 AM:
10:50 AM:
11-11:30 Ab:
11:45 AM:
12-12:30 P
12:50 PM
1-1:30Ph
3:20 Pad
3:30-4:00 PM
4:15 P

4:30-5:00 P

Schedule:
ATC = 5t. Louis/Breckenridge
St. Lovis/Breckenridge = Alma
ATC =3 |thaca
Ithaca =* Alma
MTC = 5t LoulsfBreckenridge
5t. Louis/Breckenridge = Alma
ATC = Ithaca
Ithaca <* Alma
ATC = St Louis/Breckenridge
St. Louis/Breckenridge < Alma
ATC =¥ 5t, Louls/Brockennidge
St. Louis/Breckenridge =* Alma
ATC =* Ithaca

[thaca —=* Alma

5:20 PM:ATC =¥ 5t. Louis/Breckenridge

2:30-6:00 P

5t. Louis/Breckenridge > Alma

**ithaca drop off paints are the Department of Human
services and Gratiot County Courthouse, Ithaca rides MUST
be scheduled one business day (8:00 AM — 7:30 PM) In

advance**

Alma
Transit
Center

1105 Willow Run Drive
P.C. Box 278
Alma, MI 48801
Dispatch: (989) 463-4015
hitp:/fwww.ci.alma.mi,us/1/307 /dart.asp

[Located just off of Bridge Street, north
of the apartment complex)

*Find us on Facebook at Alma
Transportation Center*




